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www.campion.com.au
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YEAR 8
Please note that there are digital products (eCode or cCode) on this Resource List. These 
products are single user licenses and are only valid for 1 year (unless otherwise stated). 
Digital resources cannot be returned, refunded or exchanged if you do change your mind, 
even if you haven’t used or activated them. We recommend you please order your items 
carefully ensuring the correct resources are selected for your child’s subjects.

ALL STUDENTS
The following are compulsory items for all students

Pack Contains:
2 x Glue Stick 36gm (P55652)
1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve (P58510)
1 x Highlighters Pkt 4 Micador ECO (P51157)
3 x Pencil (HB) Tradition (P56172)
3 x Pencil (2B) Tradition (P56182)
1 x Handy Pouch Pencil Case 345mm x 140mm (P56211)
1 x Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm (P56081)
2 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Black Medium (P56094)
4 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium (P56095)
4 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Red Medium (P56096)
1 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear (P56414)
1 x Sharpener Pencil Metal Double Hole (HQ) (P56243)

ART - AT 521

ART - AS 521

DANCE

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY FOOD (08FOO)

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY METALS (08DMT)

Must wear leather school shoes or steel cap boots for this technology elective.

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY TEXTILES (08FG1,08PD1)

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS (08SYT)

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY WOOD (08WOO)

DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY
No Text Required

DRAMA

ENGLISH

(Or retain previous edition from Year 7)
New Edition for 2022

HUMANITIES
This is a NEW textbook for 2022.

HEALTH AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
Distributed by the School.

INDONESIAN
(Retain for Year 9 if required)

(Retain for Year 9 if required)

(This book is also used in year 7 - students should keep it to use in year 8)

(This book is also used in year 7 - students should keep it to use in year 8)

Headphones are a compulsory item - please purchase if required.

MATHEMATICS

Print & Digital Text

Please DO NOT ACTIVATE the digital component until instructed by your 2022 Maths 
Teacher.
Digital Reactivation Code

ONLY PURCHASE this item if you have acquired a secondhand copy of the above 
textbook. Please DO NOT ACTIVATE this code until instructed by your 2022 Maths 
Teacher.

(Retain from previous year)

(Retain from previous year)

MEDIA

MUSIC
No Text Required

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
No Text Required

Berwick College Stationery Pack Year 7-12................... $21.50 1   P74840

1 x Padlock Combination Lockwood Masterlock 1502 ... $18.95 2   P55995
1 x USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS...... $13.95 3   P52086
1 x Scissors 170mm Maped Plastic Handle ................... $2.05 4   P50161
1 x Pencils-Coloured 24's Faber Classic Colour ............ $11.95 5   P50341

1 x Visual Art Diary A4 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $5.65 6   P58197

1 x Visual Art Diary A4 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $5.65 7   P58197

1 x Binder Book A4 64 Page 8mm ................................. $1.10 8   P55151

1 x Binder A4 4D Ring 25mm PE Black ......................... $6.05 9   P55135
1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 50 ......... $2.10 10   P56387
1 x Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 ............................. $1.15 11   P56328
1 x Dividers Index A4 5 Tab Multipurpose Unrein .......... $1.10 12   P50044

1 x Grid Book A4 96 Page 10mm squares ..................... $1.85 13   P50667
1 x Pencils-Graphite 12's Sketching Greys .................... $16.95 14   P52066
1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.00 15   P55442

1 x Display Book A3 20 Pocket Black Insert Cover 
(Non-Ref)........................................................................

$9.20 16   P55439

1 x Paint Watercolor Koh-I-Noor Discs 18's Assorted 
Colours ...........................................................................

$15.55 17   P56021

1 x Exercise Book A4 48 Page 8mm.............................. $1.00 18   P55536
1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.00 19   P55442

1 x Grid Book A4 96 Page 10mm squares ..................... $1.85 20   P50667
1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.00 21   P55442

1 x Binder Book A4 48 Page 8mm ................................. $1.05 22   P55142

1 x Oxford Australian Schoolmate Dictionary (7E) [Mark 
Gwynn] ...........................................................................

$22.95 23   P30036

1 x Outsiders, The (Puffin) [S E Hinton] ......................... $16.99 24   P13987
1 x Binder A4 4D Ring 25mm PE Black ......................... $6.05 25   P55135
1 x Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 ............................. $1.15 26   P56328
1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 ....... $3.55 27   P56388
1 x Dividers Index A4 5 Tab Multipurpose Unrein .......... $1.10 28   P50044

1 x Good Humanities VIC 8 SB/EB ................................ $64.95 29   P14253

1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $1.45 30   P55152

1 x Pearson Saling Silang 2 SB/EB [Gould-Drakeley].... $34.95 31   P09406

1 x Pearson Saling Silang 2 Activity Book [Gould-
Drakeley] ........................................................................

$24.95 32   P04100

1 x Pearson Saling Silang 1 SB/EB [Gould-Drakeley].... $34.95 33   P06373

1 x Pearson Saling Silang 1 Activity Book [Fenton et al].$24.95 34   P00671

1 x Binder Book A4 64 Page 8mm ................................. $1.10 35   P55151
1 x Earphones Ear Bud with Microphone ....................... $13.95 36   P51602

Please choose ONE of the following: Choose One

1 x Cambridge VIC Essential Maths 8 (Print & Digital) 
2E [Greenwood et al]..................................................

$72.95 37   P08232

1 x Digital Camb VIC Essential Maths 8 Reactivation 
Code 2E......................................................................

$19.95 38 ORDER ONLINE E20192

1 x Calculator Texas Scientific TI-30XB Multiview ......... $35.95 39   P55278

1 x Protractor 15 cm 180 6" Half Circle .......................... $2.70 40   P56355
1 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm ............................... $1.95 41   P55153
1 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear ....................................... $0.75 42   P56414

1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $1.45 43   P55152
1 x Visual Art Diary A4 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $5.65 44   P58197
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SCIENCE
Distributed at School in the New Year

VISUAL COMMUNICATION

HIGH ACHIEVER STUDENTS -
All High Achiever students must purchase all regular books listed except for English, Geo, 
Hist, Maths and Science where you order the High Achiever specific books below.

HIGH ACHIEVERS - ENGLISH

(Or retain previous edition from Year 7)
New Edition for 2022

HIGH ACHIEVERS - HUMANITIES
This is a NEW textbook for 2022.

HIGH ACHIEVERS - MATHEMATICS

Print & Digital Text

Please DO NOT ACTIVATE the digital component until instructed by your 2022 Maths 
Teacher.
Digital Reactivation Code

ONLY PURCHASE this item if you have acquired a secondhand copy of the above 
textbook. Please DO NOT ACTIVATE this code until instructed by your 2022 Maths 
Teacher.

(Retain from previous year)

(Retain from previous year)

(Retain from previous year)

HIGH ACHIEVERS - SCIENCE

New Edition for 2022

Add Your Order

ITEM COUNT: Write the number of items selected.  ________

Berwick Stile Subscription Year 8................................... $29.05 45   F24510

2 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $2.90 46   P55152

1 x Layout Pad Bank A3 297x420 50 Sheet................... $10.50 47   P55776

1 x Art of Taxidermy, The [Sharon Kernot] ..................... $19.99 48   P30556
1 x Oxford Australian Schoolmate Dictionary (7E) [Mark 
Gwynn] ...........................................................................

$22.95 49   P30036

1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 ....... $3.55 50   P56388
1 x Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 ............................. $1.15 51   P56328
1 x Binder A4 4D Ring 25mm PE Blue ........................... $6.05 52   P55136
1 x Dividers Index A4 5 Tab Multipurpose Unrein .......... $1.10 53   P50044

1 x Good Humanities VIC 8 SB/EB ................................ $64.95 54   P14253

1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $1.45 55   P55152

Please choose ONE of the following: Choose One

1 x Cambridge VIC Essential Maths 8 (Print & Digital) 
2E [Greenwood et al]..................................................

$72.95 56   P08232

1 x Digital Camb VIC Essential Maths 8 Reactivation 
Code 2E......................................................................

$19.95 57 ORDER ONLINE E20192

1 x Calculator Texas Scientific TI-30XB Multiview ......... $35.95 58   P55278

2 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm ............................... $3.90 59   P55153
1 x Protractor 15 cm 180 6" Half Circle .......................... $2.70 60   P56355

1 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear ....................................... $0.75 61   P56414

1 x Oxford VIC Science 8 (Print&Digital) 2E [Jenna 
Shaw]..............................................................................

$64.95 62   P30054

2 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $2.90 63   P55152

Value of Items Selected   .............
Estimated Amount to Pay   .............


